
Sr. No App_No Roll_No Full_Name

1 800014 P3013 PRAVIN MAHIPATI NIKAM

2 800024 P3022 TEJAS VINAYAK GHARE

3 800060 P3051 DIPAK BHIMRAO ANKUSHI

4 800065 P3056 OMKAR BALIRAM GHOLAP

5 800072 P3062 DIPAK BAJIRAO THORAT

6 800076 P3065 PRATIK BHIMRAO SAWANT

7 800114 P3097 YASH NAMDEV PAWAR 

8 800145 P3117 PRATHAMESH PRAVIN VANARASE

9 800161 P3129 ONKAR ASHOK CHAVAN

10 800213 P3175 PRANAY VIJAY MANDHARE

11 800251 P3207 GAURAV JAGANNATH PAWAR

12 800263 P3219 SANEE VIJAY DHEKALE

13 800283 P3239 SURAJ SUHAS GHARE

14 800290 P3246 AKASH JAYWANT PATIL

15 800291 P3247 AJIT ASHOK PAWAR

16 800302 P3257 MOHSIN RASUL DANGE

17 800323 P3276 ADITYA DADASO JAMALE

18 800350 P3301 SULEMAN SHAHABUDDIN SHAIKH

19 800363 P3311 KEYUR VISHWAS JADHAV

20 800387 P3332 JAYDEEP SANJAY PAWAR

21 800390 P3335 AKSHAY GULAB TADAKHE
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Adaraniya P.D. Patil Saheb Sahakari Bank Ltd; Karad

Page 1 of 1


